
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

00 

07 

2 

188 

24 

5 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name 

Jerald Hurdle 

Kelin Smith 

Samuel Axelrod 

James B. Ray III 

Elise Lendrum 

Michael Ruggiero 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:26.972 

1:30.364 

1:34.632 

1:26.401 

1:34.720 

Hometown 

Waterville ME 

Southbury CT 

Boston MA 

Upton MA 

Westerlo NY 

Moultonborough NH 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

NEW 

756702 

761159 

301048 

713168 

546491 

Make/Model 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda MX5 Cup 

Acura Integra 

Subaru 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

flatout motorsports 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

North Country Subaru 

Color 

orange/blue/blk 

white 

Green 

Red 

White 

Black 

Best Speed 

66.228 

63.742 

- 

60.867 

66.666 

60.811 

In Lap 

3 

3 

0 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.468 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/27/2025 2:00:31 PM 

Trevor Alexander Hermance, Divisional Timing and Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Event Lead 

Jeff Adams & John Santos, Chief Instructors 

SCCA New England Region, Sanction 25-CRE-64242 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

2.468 

Avg. Speed 

56.963 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.401 

Best Speed 

66.666 

Best Lap by 

24 - Elise Lendrum 

New England Region SCCA Homecoming 

Grp 2 64242 SCDA1.com Club Racing Experience 

Sprint2 Grp 2 SCDA1.com Club Racing Experience 64242 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:54:31 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

7/27/2025 08:47 


